
Coming from direction Augsburg/Munich:
·	 Autobahn A8, leave the A8 at exit “Augsburg-West“.

·	 Turn onto the B2 direction “Donauwörth“.

·	 Take the exit “Langweid-Nord“ in direction “Meitingen-Süd/
	 Lechwerksiedlung/Herbertshofen“.

·	 Leave the roundabout at the second exit.

·	 Turn left into “Industriestraße“.

Coming from direction Donauwörth:
·	 Take the B2 in direction “Augsburg“.

·	 Take the exit “Biberbach“, leave it in direction
	 “Erlingen/Wertingen/Herbertshofen“ 

·	 Leave the roundabout at the second exit.

·	 Turn right into “Industriestraße“.

Lech-Stahlwerke GmbH
Industriestraße 1
D-86405 Meitingen

Phone	 +49 (0) 8271 - 82-0
Fax	 +49 (0) 8271 - 82-377
E-mail	 info@lech-stahlwerke.de

www.lech-stahlwerke.de

How to find us

Donauwörth

Stuttgart

Gersthofen

Langweid

Westendorf

MunichA8

St2033

B2

B2

B2
St2033

B2

Augsburg

Biberbach

Ausfahrt
Biberbach

Bhf.

Ausfahrt
Langweid-N.

Your way to LSW

Detailed view


